P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 4/20/2025  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12257  |  1 of 6
Zynn 2" Lines + Arcs
AIP12257 2.00 in | Connectors
PROJECT DETAILS
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION

CONFIGURATOR
To configure your spec sheet online, go to www.spilighting.com/AIP12257. Not all options are available in all configurations; consult factory for
details.
Required Field *
Catalog
AIP12257
Light Source* Primary Finish* Voltage* Lamp Options* CRI* Controls* Mounting*
Other Than Standard
Options
A B C D E F G
A - LIGHT SOURCE *
To ensure color consistency, SPI uses precise bin selection and strict quality processes to maintain a 3-step (MacAdam) SDCM on all white LED
lampings. Published LED luminaire wattages are calculated using a typical power supply efficiency of 88%; exact wattages may vary based on
application. Alternative wattages available upon request.
T CONNECTOR
T CONN-L17W | White 17W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,460
T CONN-L34W | White 34W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,921
   Cust_Out_T CONN |
  Lumen Calculator:   Enter Lumens or Watts if different than displayed
    LU   Min 1460 - Max 2921
    W    Min 17.0 - Max 34.0
L CONNECTOR
L CONN-L11W | White 11W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 945
L CONN-L22W | White 22W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,890
   Cust_Out_L CONN |
  Lumen Calculator:   Enter Lumens or Watts if different than displayed
    LU   Min 945 - Max 1890
    W    Min 11.0 - Max 22.0
+ CONNECTOR
+ CONN-L22W | White 22W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,890
+ CONN-L44W | White 44W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 3,780
   Cust_Out_+ CONN |
  Lumen Calculator:   Enter Lumens or Watts if different than displayed
    LU   Min 1890 - Max 3780
    W    Min 22.0 - Max 44.0